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
your faith in the divine order of the uni-
verse when everything's coming up ros-
es for you. It's much harder, and much
more important, to keep it when the go-
ing gets tough.

SCORPIO (Oct. 24-Nov. 21). Keep things
maoving in the right direction by commu-
nicating information clearly. This is es-
pecially true if you don't think what
you're saying is particularly important.
Your words are much more powerful
than you realize.

SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21). The big
picture is coming inlo sharp focus, en-
abling you to discern recurring patterns
and themes. Use this opportunity to cor-
rect your course of direction if neces-
sary. Tie up any loose ends.
CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19). The
physics behind chaos theory says noth-
ing happens by chance. Everything is
cyclical -- and the cycles are so long
that sometimes events appear 1o us
short-lived mortals as bizarre flukes.
Trust in life's process.

AGUARIUS (Jan. 20-Feb. 18). Be very
clear about what you hope to achieve.
When faced with an overly critical family
member or friend, smile and tell that
person you love him or her. Nothing
else you tell them today will be under-
stood, so don't even try.

PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20). That special
someone in your life is pulling away
from you now because he or she is
afraid of loving you too much and get-
ting hurt. Your first instinct will be to hold
on tight. Resist this urge.

205 HELP- WANTED

Available! Req: two terms involve-
ment in an ASUO program, availa-
bility 4 pm Wednesdays, three
weekly office hours. $100 monthly
stipend! Great opportunity for lead-
ership, public policy, management
skills! Applications available in EMU
Admin. office on Mezzanine Floor.
Deadline: Fri. Nov. 5, 2004 @ 4pm.

QUICK CASH
Donate Plasma
Earn up to $180mo.
Call 683-9430 for details or stop by
IBR Plasma Center 1901 W. 8th
Ave, Eugene, OR.

Part-time help needed for drywall
contractor. 6-8hr/wk, Transportation
a must. Needed ASAF. 683-5650.

Nanny/Babysitting
Conservative family looking for part-
time help with two small children.

210 HOUSES FOR RENT

2 bdrm, 1 ba house w/garage. Cam-
pus area, on UO/LCC bus route.
$695/mo. Avail 12/10.510-6106.

773 E. 16th. 4 bdrm, 2 ba, 2 kitch-
ens. 1 block to UO. Reduced to
$1525. No pets. 4523 E. Amazon 3
bdrm + office, fp, garage. No pets
$950.

All Around Town 744-3000

213HOUSES FOR SALE

CONDO FOR SALE. Enjoy the fab-
ulous city from 1313 Lincoln #1106.
One bedroom condo. Open floor
plan. A very special place. $88,500.
Call Nicki Coil, 915-3101.

215 APARTMENTS FURNISHED

1st/last/dep. 484-9922

—— e

220 APARTMENTS UNFURNISHED

West Hills Village
1458 City View
Eugene, OR 97402
Sorry No Pets
1-2-3
Bedroom Units
Guaranteed Rents
w/o Lease 1 yr.
Check us out.
344-3311

Eugene Manor
1040-1050 Ferry St. 484-7441
Studios, 1 & 2 bdrms
All utilities & cable included «
Close to UO = Covered, secured
bike storage * Onsite laundry,
parking * Courtesy security serv-
ice = Limited access entry
Professionally managed by
Bennett Mgmt. Co., LLC.
485-6991

Smashing Pricas!

2-Bedroom Units Available
® (25 E. 16th $595

* 1870 Onyx St. $675

® 1390 Alder $895

W/S/G paid, On-Site
Laundry, Basic Cable &
Wireless Internet Provided!

allm STERLING | pgaytuny

684-8141 or 510-7939

Spring Ridge Village
1411 A Street
1 Bedroom Units
746-9036
South Hills Village
143 S, 15th Street
1+2 Bedroom Units
Call TODAY for Special!
746-9036
AFFORDABLE- ask about specials
Only 2.5 miles from UO
in Springfield
On bus line
Sorry No Pets

220 APARTMENTS UNFURNISHED

2 WEEKS FREE! STUDIO in great
location close to campus. $395/mo.
1378 Ferry. Call 343-8000.

ONE MONTH FREE! 2 bdrm apt,
on-site manager, off-street parking,
near campus. Only two left $595
and $625. 1877 Emeraid. Call 343-
6000.
4 bdrm duplex: 1156 Ferry
$960, $900 dep.
Single car garage.

New carpeting and blinds
Mallard Properties 465-DUCK
1472 E. 18th Alley #4
$400/mo, 1 bdrm, 1 ba, new carpet,
new paint, 1 blk from Hayward

Field. WSG incl. 915-3101
RENT REDUCTION & $500 Move-
In Bonus! 4 bdrm apt. at only
$750/mo. Across the street from UO
Music Bldg. 1831 Kincaid St. Call
343-6000.

Walk to Campus!

Nice, large STUDIO $398. On-site
laundry, parking, some utilities
paid. 765 E. 18th, 485-6991
Bennett Management Co.

Two bdrm. 1200 Ferry St. 4 blks
UO. $525/mo. Covered parking
avail. Laundry, D/W. 912-7470.

SPECIAL OFFER on LARGE 2
bdrm. Very nice. On site laundry,
d/w, new appliances. 569 12th &
Jefferson. $500. 465-9886.

2 bdrm. townhouse style. $625/mo.
D/W. Parking. No pets. 1390 Patter-
son. 344-8689.

E

Centre Court Village
3667 Main Street
Springfield, OR 97478
Sorry No Pets
1-2
Bedroom Apt. Homes
All w/ dw & disposals
Free Expanded TV Cable

741-4726
ASK ABOUT

RENT BONUS
1647 Mill $495
1345 Ferry $450
611 E. 11th $425
1085 Patterson $410
233 E. 17th $410
361 E. 14th $410-$450
745 E. 15th $495-8510
1390 Mill $595
1550 Mill $450
1893 Garden Ave. $545
1911 Kincaid $525
750 E. 18th $550
1390 Mill $510-$525
361 E, 14th $475
355 E. 19th $550
735 E. 14th $395

Shared kitchen, electric paid

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC
1301 Ferry St. #2 « 485-7776
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220 APARTMENTS UNFURNISHED

| www.campusrental.com |
225 QUADS

Quads close to campus. Month-to-
Month. $275. 430 E. 15th Ave. All

~ 245 ROOMMATES WANTED

1st week free! 1 bdrm availlable
now in 2 bdrm apt. $440/mo. 1414
Alder St. No deposit. 514-9491,

1 Roommate wanted for 3 bedroom
house close to campus in quiet
neighborhood with large vyard.

$375/room, 2540 Onyx. Call 343-
6000 www.campusrental.com

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS

Oregon Daily Emerald
Classifieds Online
www.dailyemerald.com

La MNadre TNatiana

utilities paid. 343-6000 or 465-8938
www.campusrental.com

QUADS
1728 Ferry  $275-$310
CALL 342-5882
Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC
1301 Ferry St. #2 « 485-7776

230 ROOMS FOR RENT

Fall housing from $295/mo. at The
Spot. Utilities & Internet incl. 485-
8008 or 554-7371.

245 ROOMMATES WANTED

1 bdrm in house avail now. One >
block UO bus. No pets, smoking, M -
drugs. $300/mo per room. 1st, last l—- £ de Lo 30ey

z;g?s 6618; 1 yr. lease. Share utils. = jusi. orglm exico

Join 1 woman in 2 bdrm. 2 ba. apt.
3 blocks from UO. Furnished. wid,
parking avail. $417/mo. + util.
503.312.2192 or 503.602.9076

Free career attire!
YWCA's Dress for Success Clothing
Drive, Nov. 2, 5-8pm

YWCA office, B41 E. 18th Ave.

1677 MILL ALLEY - Be the first to live here!

® Two bedroom townhouse

e 1.5 baths

» Washer/dryer/dishwasher/
disposal in each unit

e Secured covered bike cage

® Patios with extra
storage

* Great location

* Priced great at
$825- $895

vOoN KLEIN PROPERTY

M ANAGEMENT, LLC.
485-7776 + 1301 FERRY

11290510

Advertising in the Daily Emerald Classifieds is easy and inexpensive!

Call now! 346-4343
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ACROSS 34 Ewe's cry
1 Unconscious- 37 Classic sitcom
ness that debuted on
5 Gaovt. security 9/26/1964
10 Tell all “a___ saulca
14 Eve's mate 42 B;u_lgv-hairad lady
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radio 43 Ye ___ Shoppe
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26 [Woe is mel] putting chips in
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FREE NOVEMBER RENT
PAIRADICE APTS. 640 E 15th Ave.
One bdrm - $665, Two bdrm - $835

Clean, Newer, Combo W/D, G/D
3 blocks to UO
Contact Noel @ 302-5770 or e-mail
peariwhitefatboy @ oregonnet.com
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Edited by Will Shortz No. 0921
61 Mob T 2 T [T AL L)
62" smell _I" T
63 Slow-boil
64 Got up i
65 Hunky-___ T
DOWN
1 See 3-Down
2 "Garfield" dog
3 With 1-Down,
tailless pels
4 Doclor's org.
5 Overly i 5
6 Squib on a
book jacket
T Ancient Greek
class reading
8 Fleur-de-___
9 Name that's a
homophone of
B8-Down
10 Shivs
11 Society avoider . .
12 Nick and Nora's i Cain Moo =
34 Shiny on top? 45 Shoved 51 Latin 101 verb
13 Spelling 35 "Thre'e Men ___ 46 Lost 53 Prefix with
conlests Baby _ 47 Result of nautical
18 Gray wolf 36 Summer drinks  squeezing, 54 Slightly open
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